Hastings Area School System
Association Dues Paid with District Funds
FY 2015-2016

Hospital Purchasing Service (HPS)

Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation (MAPT)
Michigan Association of School Adminsitrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Board (MASB)

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michgan Institute for Educational Management (MIEM)
Barry County Chamber of Commerce

Accociation for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan Vocal Music Association (MSVMA)

OK Conference

Grand Valley School Business Officials

$2,664.68
$45.00
$902.32
$4,996.00
$135.00
$365.00
$125.00
$1,085.00
$750.00
$700.00
$2,190.00
$25.00



